EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers t	the same privacy protections f	ound in this DPA between	it and SAU	46 Merrimack Valley Sch	hool
District ("Origin	ating LEA") which is dated $_$	5/28/2021 , to	any other I	LEA ("Subscribing LEA")	who
accepts this Gen	eral Offer of Privacy Terms ("G	General Offer") through its	signature b	elow. This General Offer:	shall
extend only to p	privacy protections, and Provi	der's signature shall not n	ecessarily b	oind Provider to other te	rms,
such as price, te	rm, or schedule of services, or	to any other provision not	addressed	in this DPA. The Provider	and
the Subscribing	LEA may also agree to change	e the data provided by Sul	oscribing LE	A to the Provider to suit	: the
unique needs of	the Subscribing LEA. The Prov	ider may withdraw the Ge	neral Offer	in the event of: (1) a mat	erial
•	plicable privacy statutes; (2) a	•	•		ating
•	ent; or three (3) years after the				
Subscribing LEAS	s should send the signed Exhib	i it "E" to Provider at the fo	llowing ema	ail address:	
		·			
WONDEDWO	NCHOD INC				
WONDER WOR	KSHOP, INC.				
BY:	Loin		_Date:	5/28/2021	
,	Mike Lorion		Vice Presid	dent & General Manager, Educa	ation
Printed Name: _	MIKE FOLIOII	Title/Position:			

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **SAU 46 Merrimack Valley School District** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Craig suttie</u> Date: <u>2022-01-18</u>
Printed Name: <u>Craig suttie</u> Title: <u>Tech Director</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Mascoma Valley Regional School District SAU 62

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Craig suttie</u> Title: <u>Tech Director</u>

Address:

Phone: 6033402928 Email: csuttie@mvrsd.org